

1st on A/c running Bill
Measurement.

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/worke — Cont ⁿ of Rd. from					
Sisahi (aker Rd via Supauli					
yadar tola to Balahr Nadi					
under RR SMP 25-26					
N/Agency — Arbind K. Singh.					
Agreement No — 02 RR SMP 14-26					
D/S — 10.05.21					
D/C — 09.05.26					
9th step site clearing &					
are grubbing do do					
all 1150 m x 1.0 m x L					
(2) Cont ⁿ of subgrade &				10000 = 0.23 Ha.	
earthen shoulder do do					
all Comp. 20 h					
2 x 1150 m x 0.90 m (av) x 0.250 m =					517.50 m ³
(3) Box Putting.					
2 x 1150 m x 0.375 m x 0.175 m =					150.94 m ³
(4) Cont ⁿ of USB Ur II — do do					
all Comp. 20 h					
2 x 1150 m x 0.375 m x 0.150 m =					129.38 m ³
(5) Plv & laying 14/3 M/J — do					
do all Comp. 20 h					
2 x 1150 m x 0.375 m x 0.075 m =					64.69 m ³
9th pot.					
12 H x 10 m x 2.45 m x 0.075 m =					22.05 m ³
5 H x 5 m x 1.0 m x 0.075 m =					1.88 m ³
10 H x 9.0 m x 1.0 m x 0.075 m =					2.25 m ³

Continuation

Total 90.87 m³

ABSTRACT.

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① site clearing & grubbing TMB, page (1)					
Qty - 0.23 Hae.					
@ 73248.75/Hae. = R.					1684720
(2) Contin of Subgrade TMB page (1)					
Qty - 517.50 m ³					
@ 251.42/m ³ = V.					13011020
(3) Box Putting. TMB, page (1)					
Qty - 180.94 m ³					
@ 181.19/m ³ = V.					2734920
(4) Contin of WBS TMB, page (1)					
Qty - 129.38 m ³					
@ 2991.84/m ³ = V.					38708420
(5) Div & laying WBM 17 TMB, page (1)					
Qty - 90.87 m ³					
@ 5492.48/m ³ = V.					49910220
(6) Div & laying PCC 21 TMB, page (1)					
Qty - 539.07 m ³					
@ 8071.115/m ³ = V.					435089620
(7) Div & laying type M masonry in form sign board TMB, page (1)					
Qty - 0.24 m ³					

Continuation
@ 12623.29/each = R. 2524620

Total R. 543663420